
As of 2/10/15 

APD Self-Advocacy Contacts 

Region Counties Served Name Email Phone 

Northwest Counties served: Bay, Calhoun, Escambia, Franklin, 
Gadsden, Gulf, Holmes, Jackson, Jefferson, Leon, 
Liberty, Madison, Okaloosa, Santa Rosa, Taylor, 
Wakulla, Walton, Washington 

Pam Silva 
 
Octavius Jackson 
 

pam.silva@apdcares.org  
 
octavius.jackson@apdcares.org  

(850) 595-8163 
 
(850) 922-2870 

Northeast Alachua, Baker, Bradford, Clay, Columbia, Dixie, Duval, 
Flagler, Gilchrist, Hamilton, Lafayette, Levy, Madison, 
Nassau, Putnam, St. Johns, Suwannee, Taylor, Union, 
Volusia 

Belinda Hoyt  
 
Renee Cooke 
 

belinda.hoyt@apdcares.org 
 
helen.cooke@apdcares.org  

(386) 254-3969 
 
(352) 955-6424 

Central Brevard, Citrus, Hardee, Hernando, Highlands, Lake, 
Marion, Orange, Osceola, Polk, Seminole, Sumter 

Reed Stephan reed.stephan@apdcares.org  
 

(407) 245-0440 
ext. 654 

Southeast Broward, Indian River, Martin, Okeechobee, Palm 
Beach, St. Lucie 

Rita Castor 
 
Milory Senat 

rita.castor@apdcares.org  
 
milory.senat@apdcares.org  

(561) 568-0795 
 
(561) 398-2240 
 

Southern Dade, Monroe Hillary Jackson 
 
Evelyn Alvarez 
 

hillary.jackson@apdcares.org  
 
evelyn.alvarez@apdcares.org 

(305) 808-6251 
 
(305) 377-5792 

Suncoast Charlotte, Collier, De Soto, Glades, Hendry, 
Hillsborough, Lee, Manatee, Pasco, Pinellas, and 
Sarasota 

Rhonda Sloan 
 
Michael Taylor 
 

rhonda.sloan@apdcares.org 
 
michael.taylor@apdcares.org 
 

(813) 233-4312 
 
(813) 233-4319 
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